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+ Strainless steel front structure

» Baking surface in refractory stone 18 mm
*  Work thermostat (0 + 500 °C)

+ Temperature gauge

* Inner light

* Door with wide glass

+ Painted steel support KSP4 available on request
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TECHNICAL FEATURES

MODEL

POWER WATT

POWER SUPPLY

DIMENSIONS MM

BAKING CHAMBER DIMENSIONS MM
NET WEIGHT KG

GROSS WEIGHT KG

PACKING DIMENSIONS CM

KS4

4200

230/1N/50-60 or 400/3N/50-60
900x735x420h

610x610x140h

67

87

100x96x57h
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