

Electric pizza oven KS4







- · Strainless steel front structure
- · Baking surface in refractory stone 18 mm
- Work thermostat (0 ÷ 500 °C)
- Temperature gauge
- Inner light
- · Door with wide glass
- Painted steel support KSP4 available on request

TECHNICAL FEATURES

MODEL	KS4
POWER WATT	4200
POWER SUPPLY	230/1N/50-60 or 400/3N/50-60
DIMENSIONS MM	900x735x420h
BAKING CHAMBER DIMENSIONS MM	610x610x140h
NET WEIGHT KG	67
GROSS WEIGHT KG	87
PACKING DIMENSIONS CM	100x96x57h